Pacific Barrel Horse Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 06/08/2024
Charity Dixon (360) 789-6651
Buckaroo Barrels Results
50% Payback
13 Entries, Jackpot Total = $32

Contact:

Paying to 1 Placings,

1 Callie Miller

1 Twine Boortz

1 Ruby Kroll
2 Adelynn Baclet

1 Nova Sayers

2 Westyn Hamilton
3 Hudson Leonardo
4 Hampton Sayers
5 Jackson Mosteller
6 Teagan Booth

7 Carter Sweatman
7 Brantlee Cushman
9 Espee Morse

1D Placings

Angel

2D Placings

Mr Artie

3D Placings

Peaches
Ranger

4D Placings

Sport

Pepper

Abbey

Sport

Cougars FirstRequest
Rocky

Rooster

Clover

Sport

16.356

29.787

34.684
36.072

37.964
41.898
43.357
44.4088
45.519
46.58
64.736
65.143
71.586

nrnununnomoomonm

7.00

6.00

5.00

3.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$

32.00



Pacific Barrel Horse Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 06/09/2024
Contact:

Sidepot Open Barrel Results
70% Payback plus $300 Money Added

Paying to 8 Placings,

1 Grace Miller - G2

2 Kylee Franke

3 Kyla Miller

4 Kathy Witham - N1

5 Stella Carlson - S1

6 Bobbi Hamilton - R

7 Tyler Rickert

8 Jodi Kvinsland - R1

9 Gracie Miller - R1
10 Kimberly Docherty
11 Viki Friedrich - M1
12 Melanie Nevares

13 Mikaya Miskar-Owens - F1

14 Bridget Scott - B1
15 Kamy Dacus - D1

1 Kelli Johnson
2 Katie Hardy
3 Ashley Baclet
4 Jodi Kvinsland - S2
5 Justyce Brewer
6 Mandee Dudley - G1
7 Kathryn Holden - K1
8 Vanda Chess - B2
9 Chris Jerde
10 Brittany Anderson - S2
11 Teaka Dahlstrom - S1
12 Carly Howe
13 Kathy Boultinghouse
14 Kathy Witham - J2
15 Hadley Anderson
16 Shannon Walker
17 Jacquie Preston

18 Mikaya Miskar-Owens - S2

19 Lynda Gobel

20 Jill Meeker - S
21 Keston Greiner
22 Trisha Byrd - J1
23 Kamy Dacus - D2

109 Entries, Jackpot Total = 2207.50

1D Placings

Gators Famous Judge
Sheza Shiney Jet K3
PC Judge Madisun
News About A Gun
Sharp Shootin Annie
Rallee For Victory
Athena

Runnin Down First
Rubys Dashn Berry
Hotdoggin Cash
Midnight Son
Technicolour Flame
Freebie

BS sniper

Daredevil Don

2D Placings

John Gotti

Firewaters Escort

LHB Frosted Dinero
Sorrely

Johnny Cash

Geee Six

KH Cowboy Casanova
Blazing Cake

Hesa First Down Frenc
SFR Preachn Ona High
SQHR Miss Bonae “Dai
UrHonorlmaCowgirl
RCA lke's Jackpot
Judge Fax A Sniper
Catibou Rey

Mr. Bold

RVR Naturally A star
San Salvio Deuce "Deu
Corndog

Sugar Dash Express
Kick Ash Cash

Judges Best Advice
RCA Driftwood Mabel

3D Placings

Charity Dixon (360) 789-6651

14.063

14.07
14.096
14.128
14.202
14.217
14.331
14.347
14.373
14.373
14.457
14.463
14.464
14.545

14.55

14.584
14.594
14.612
14.638
14.653
14.673

14.69
14.711

14.78

14.81

14.82
14.824
14.838
14.855
14.856

14.91
14.956
14.964

14.99
15.004
15.016
15.016
15.056

RV R Vol Vol Vo L Vot Vol Vo SR Vil

V20 Vol Vo Vo Vo L Vol Ve i V)

183.66
126.27
97.57
63.13
40.18
28.70
22.96
11.48

162.47
111.70
86.31
55.85
35.54
25.39
20.31
10.15



Pacific Barrel Horse Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

1 Trisha Ausbun
2 Vada Flagg
3 Bridey Haynes - S2
4 Kaitlynn Morse
5 Josey Majors - D1
6 Nicole Slusher
7 Liz Willis
8 Tonya Hebert
9 Vanda Chess - W1
10 Jody Eastridge
11 Lori Bowe

11 Teaka Dahlstrom - R2

13 Kiersten Herth - J2
14 Charity Dixon

15 Tracie Schmitt

15 Leah Kempinski
15 Jessica Boos -J

17 Josie Fuccillo

19 Violet Ratkie - F1

1 Alisa Cissell - R1

2 Rylee Twaddle

3 Naci Floe

4 Jessica Boos

5 Kiersten Herth - D1

6 McKenna Doll

7 Josey Majors - L2

8 Alida Godfrey

9 Roxy Remmers
10 Ella Stephen
11 Zack Shackelford
12 Alicia Fox

1 Terra Hamilton
2 Nicole Utikal
3 Ryen Atkission
4 Trisha Byrd - S2
5 Sarah flansburg
6 Alisa Cissell - P2
7 Madison Thomas
8 Jeremiah Long
9 Mandee Dudley - J2
10 Leanna Doble
11 Cyndi Fairbanks
12 Pam Gibson

Show Date 06/09/2024

Mean Streak Of Honor "(
Kacey

Sassy CD Olena

Bevs Bubbalicious
Daisy

Pepto Long Stockings
Cougars FirstRequest
RNR Ultimate Hayday
Wood B Risen Toshine
One Fancy Fenchman
Win Sum Corona

RSR Linas Cowgirl “Ma
Jojo

Streak n Fame

Lil Arizona Pine

Her promised heart
Jetbeda Roc Daprom
Sparkles

Favorite Cowgirl

4D Placings

Rat City Joe

Kitty

MM Rock Paper Sixes
Imaflaminflashyflirt
Destined to be a band
Im Special Flit

Lucky

Two Eyed Zan Par Bar
RCA Ikes Silverbunny
Corndog

RedBull

JDK Dreamsicle

5D Placings

First Dash Diva

Hobo Joe

Ginger

Surprise Meradan
Sarah / vy

PG CHEX A FLYIN (VINI
Coral

RT Off Ta Church

JVP PACKIT WITH FIRE
Nacho

Hickorys smokin etta
Mister Brew

15.07
15.097
15.105

15.11
15.131
15.131
15.138
15.203
15.237
15.243
15.307
15.313

15.32
15.325
15.366
15.413
15.475
15.527
15.558

15.576
15.578
15.596
15.692
15.762
15.764
15.811
15.876
15.905
15.982
15.995
15.999

16.294
16.302
16.367

16.39
16.433
16.451
16.511
16.519
16.564
16.807
16.851
16.936

LSRR R o AR AR

R2 Vol Vol Vo i Vo 38 Vo B Vo i V)

R 7208 Vo l0 Vo S0V AR Vo ik Ve S0 V0 A8 Vo

141.28
97.13
75.06
48.57
30.91
22.08
17.66

8.83

120.09
82.56
63.80
41.28
26.27
18.76
15.01

7.51

98.90
67.99
52.54
34.00
21.63
16.45
12.36

6.18



Pacific Barrel Horse Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

13 Polly Kroll

14 Kathryn Holden - M2
15 Mandy Vice

16 Hailee Mclellan

17 Brityn Pontius

18 Paige Bowen

19 Kaleya Onasch

Viki Friedrich - M2
Ashley Dixon
Jessica Amos
Brittney Long
Alyssa Hall - V
Gabby Deming
Bridey Haynes - H1
Briella Cantrell
Brittany Anderson
Viki Friedrich - K3
Lucy Leonardo
Jessi Prosser

Bella Green
Violet Ratkie - D2
Kaelee Crossman
Jessica Green
Elexis Hisel
Bridget Scott - B2
Nicole Twaddle
Kathi Dahlstrom
Kelly Racke

Show

No Time

Date 06/09/2024

Frenchies Peppy Gal 17.041
MrF Sunshine 17.143
SteelNCash Aint Easy 17.203
FR Judge My Chips 17.302
Maya 18.149
Jack 18.182
Apachee 22.139

Moonlight Lane

Spade Slash Ranger
Annie

| Beda Be Famous
Victor

Epic

Hartley
Joesladyskippedabar
Judge Six

KG Dontblevmejuswach
Abbey

Skip To My Loolah

KG Chicks Think Im Fab
Docolenas Figure
Peekaboo

Perfect Driftalita

TF Tuff E Nuff
Frenchmans bodacious
She's Electric

Kaida

Margarita Traveler



Pacific Barrel Horse Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 06/09/2024
Contact: Charity Dixon (360) 789-6651
Sidepot Open Barrel Results
70% Payback
Paying to 5 Placings, 68 Entries, Jackpot Total = $1,641.5

1D Placings
1 Grace Miller - G2 Gators Famous Judge 14.063 § 140.84
2 Kylee Franke Sheza Shiney Jet K3 14.07 S 115.23
3 Kyla Miller PC Judge Madisun 14.096 S 85.36
4 Kathy Witham - N1 News About A Gun 14.128 S 55.48
5 Stella Carlson - S1 Sharp Shootin Annie 14.202 S 29.88
6 Bobbi Hamilton - R1 Rallee For Victory 14.217
7 Tyler Rickert Athena 14.331
8 Gracie Miller - R1 Rubys Dashn Berry 14.373
9 Viki Friedrich - M1 Midnight Son 14.457
10 Melanie Nevares Technicolour Flame 14.463
11 Bridget Scott - B1 BS sniper 14.545
12 Kamy Dacus - D1 Daredevil Don 14.55
2D Placings
1 Katie Hardy Firewaters Escort 14594 S 124.59
2 Ashley Baclet LHB Frosted Dinero 14.612 S 101.94
3 Mandee Dudley - G1 Geee Six 14.673 S 75.51
4 Kathryn Holden - K1 KH Cowboy Casanova 14.69 S  49.08
5 Vanda Chess - B2 Blazing Cake 14.711 S 26.43
6 Chris Jerde Hesa First Down Frenc 14.78
6 Brittany Anderson - S2 SFR Preachn Ona High 14.81
8 Carly Howe UrHonorlmaCowgirl 14.824
9 Kathy Boultinghouse RCA lke's Jackpot 14.838
10 Kathy Witham -J2 Judge Fax A Sniper 14.855
11 Shannon Walker Mr. Bold 14.91
12 Jacquie Preston RVR Naturally A star 14.956
13 Lynda Gobel Corndog 14.99
14 Jill Meeker - S1 Sugar Dash Express 15.004
15 Keston Greiner Kick Ash Cash 15.016
16 Trisha Byrd - J1 Judges Best Advice 15.016
17 Kamy Dacus - D2 RCA Driftwood Mabel 15.056
3D Placings
1 Vada Flagg Kacey 15.097 S 108.34
2 Kaitlynn Morse Bevs Bubbalicious 1511 S  88.64
3 Josey Majors - D1 Daisy 15131 §  65.66
4 Tonya Hebert RNR Ultimate Hayday 15.203 S 42.68
5 Vanda Chess - W1 Wood B Risen Toshine 15.237 S 22.98
6 Jody Eastridge One Fancy Fenchman 15.243
7 Charity Dixon Streak n Fame 15.325
7 Tracie Schmitt Lil Arizona Pine 15.366
9 Jessica Boos -J Jetbeda Roc Daprom 15.475



Pacific Barrel Horse Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

10 Violet Ratkie - F1

1 Alisa Cissell - R1
2 Jessica Boos

3 McKenna Doll

4 Josey Majors - L2
5 Roxy Remmers

6 Zack Shackelford
7 Alicia Fox

7

1 Nicole Utikal

2 Ryen Atkission

3 Sarah flansburg
4 Madison Thomas
5 Jeremiah Long

6 Leanna Doble

7 Cyndi Fairbanks
8 Mandy Vice

9 Hailee Mclellan
9 Brityn Pontius

Viki Friedrich - M2
Ashley Dixon
Brittney Long
Gabby Deming
Brittany Anderson
Viki Friedrich - K3
Jessi Prosser

Bella Green
Violet Ratkie - D2
Jessica Green
Bridget Scott - B2
Kelly Racke

Lucy Leonardo
Macey Dudley - P
McKenna Doll
Mikaya Miskar - D
Nita Stockwell
Olivia Douglas - H

Show Date 06/09/2024

Favorite Cowgirl

4D Placings

Rat City Joe
Imaflaminflashyflirt
Im Special Flit

Lucky

RCA Ikes Silverbunny
RedBull

JDK Dreamsicle

5D Placings

Hobo Joe

Ginger

Sarah / vy

Coral

RT Off Ta Church
Nacho

Hickorys smokin etta
SteelNCash Aint Easy
FR Judge My Chips
Maya

Moonlight Lane

Spade Slash Ranger

| Beda Be Famous

Epic

Judge Six

KG Dontblevmejuswach
Skip To My Loolah

KG Chicks Think Im Fab
Docolenas Figure
Perfect Driftalita
Frenchmans bodacious
Margarita Traveler
Abbey

Pistol

Im Special Flit

Deuce

Hillbilly Love Zeena
Hootchie Mama

15.558

15.576
15.692
15.764
15.811
15.905
15.995
15.999

16.302
16.367
16.433
16.511
16.519
16.807
16.851
17.203
17.302
18.149

wvn-ununn

v n-unmtrunn

92.09
75.34
55.81
36.28
19.53

75.84
62.05
45.96
29.88
16.09



Pacific Barrel Horse Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 06/09/2024
Shelby Overby Spectacular Advice
Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun
Taya Hass - 2 VooDoo Red Moon

Violet Ratkie Red



16.653

Pacific Barrel Horse Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Contact:

Paying to 2 Placings,

Too Fast For Medals - Leading Time of the day 14.063

1 Ryen Atkission

2 Peyton Werth

3 Dustin Newman
4 Ashley Waterman

1 Alyssa Hall - W1
2

1 Bobbi Hamilton - X2
2 Dawn Lantz

1 Brityn Pontius

1 Candace Clark

2 Jill Meeker - W2

3 Kaleya Onasch

4 Kathy Witham - D3
5 Skylar Clark

6 Mia Laposky

7

7

Karina stelck
Karlee cushman
Storee Marlar

Show Date 06/09/2024

Medals Results
70% Payback

Ginger

BKT Pockets
Josie

Mia

6D Placings
Will Be Classified (Wilk

7D Placings
XXX Hoolah Hancock
AnniesSmokinRocket

8D Placings
Maya

9D Placings
Gold N Daisy
Winchester
Apachee
Dox Xena Dasher
Honor
Jojo

No Time
Destined to be Bandit
Owen
Cash

Charity Dixon (360) 789-6651

17 Entries, Jackpot Total = $112

15.416
16.256
16.506
16.552

16.884

17.357
17.443

17.811

18.601
19.587
20.955
23.274
25.621
84.667

$

$38.08

$20.16
$13.44

22.40

$9.41
$6.27



Pacific Barrel Horse Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 06/08/2024
Contact: Charity Dixon (360) 789-6651
Youth Barrels Results
70% Payback
Paying to 2 Placings, 19 Entries, Jackpot Total = $133

1D Placings
1 Grace Miller - G2 Gators Famous Judge 14.063 $27.13
2 Stella Carlson - S1 Sharp Shootin Annie 14.202 $18.09
3 Gracie Miller - R1 Rubys Dashn Berry 14.373
4 Bristol osborn -J1 Josey 14.473

2D Placings
1 Hadley Anderson Catibou Rey 14.856 $23.94
2 Ryen Atkission Ginger 14.998 $15.96
3

3D Placings
1 Leah Kempinski Her promised heart 15.413 $15.96
2 Josie Fuccillo Sparkles 15.527 $10.64
3 Violet Ratkie - F1 Favorite Cowgirl 15.558

4D Placings
1
2
3

5D Placings
1 Bristol osborn - A2 Annie 16.269 $11.17
2 Peyton Werth BKT Pockets 16.397 $7.45
3 Ashley Waterman Mia 16.47
4 Bella Green KG Chicks Think Im Fat  16.506
5 Madison Thomas Coral 16.511
6 Maile Ayers Jerry Del Rey 17.06
7 Leanna Doble Nacho 17.104
8 Sara Trepanier Bliss 17.718
9 Brityn Pontius Maya 17.875

10

No Time



Pacific Barrel Horse Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 06/09/2024
Contact: Charity Dixon (360) 789-6651
Senior Barrels Results
70% Payback
Paying to 3 Placings, 32 Entries, Jackpot Total = $224

1D Placings
1 Kathy Witham - N1 News About A Gun 14.128 S 23.30
2 Bobbi Hamilton - R1 Rallee For Victory 14.217 S 20.38
3 Jodi Kvinsland - R1 Runnin Down First 14.347 S 14.56
4 Viki Friedrich - M1 Midnight Son 14.457
2D Placings
1 Jodi Kvinsland - S2 Sorrely 14.638 S 20.61
2 Vanda Chess - B2 Blazing Cake 14.711 S 18.03
3(Chris Jerde |Hesa First Down Frenc  14.78 S 12.88
4 Kathy Boultinghouse RCA lke's Jackpot 14.838
5 Kathy Witham - J2 Judge Fax A Sniper 14.855
6 Shannon Walker Mr. Bold 14.91
7 Lynda Gobel Corndog 14.99
8 Jill Meeker - S1 Sugar Dash Express 15.004
9 Keston Greiner Kick Ash Cash 15.016
10 Trisha Byrd - J1 Judges Best Advice 15.016
11 Trisha Ausbun Mean Streak Of Honor 15.07
3D Placings
1 Tonya Hebert RNR Ultimate Hayday 15.203 § 17.92
2 Vanda Chess - W1 Wood B Risen Toshine  15.237 S 15.68
3 Jody Eastridge One Fancy Fenchman 15.243 $§ 11.20
4 Lori Bowe Win Sum Corona 15.307
5 Charity Dixon Streak n Fame 15.325
6 Alisa Cissell - R1 Rat City Joe 15.576
4D Placings
1 Alida Godfrey Two Eyed Zan Par Bar  15.876 S 15.23
2 Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle 15.999 S 13.33
5D Placings
1 Alisa Cissell - P2 PG CHEX AFLYIN (VINI  16.451 S 12.54
2 Pam Gibson Mister Brew 16.936 S 10.98
3 Candace Clark Gold N Daisy 18.087 § 7.84
NT
Jessi Prosser Skip To My Loolah
Jessica Amos Annie
Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida
Viki Friedrich - K3 KG Dontblevmejuswach

Viki Friedrich - M2 Moonlight Lane
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Pacific Barrel Horse Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 06/09/2024
Contact: Charity Dixon (360) 789-6651
Youth Sidepot Barrels Results
70% Payback
Paying to 3 Placings, 30 Entries, Jackpot Total = $240

1D Placings
S
S
S
2D Placings
S
S
S
3D Placings
S
S
S
4D Placings
S
S
S

28.80
25.20
18.00

25.92
22.68
16.20

22.08
19.32
13.80

19.20
16.80
12.00



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Pacific Barrel Horse Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 06/09/2024

No Time



Pacific Barrel Horse Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 06/09/2024
Charity Dixon (360) 789-6651
Pole Bending Results
70% Payback
Paying to 3 Placings, 37 Entries, Jackpot Total = $259

Contact:

1D Placings
1 Stella Carlson - 12 Inclined To Be Smart 20.692 S 88.06
2D Placings
1 Jessica Green Perfect Driftalita 21.718 S 46.62
2 Vada Flagg Kacey 22.586 S 31.08
3D Placings
1 Jacquie Preston RVR Naturally A star 23.038 S 31.08
2 Josey Majors - D1 Daisy 23.067 S 20.72
4D Placings
1 Kiersten Herth - D1 Destinedto beaband 23.744 S 14.50
2 Kathy Witham - J2 Judge Fax A Sniper 24.109 S 12.69
3 Kelly Racke Margarita Traveler 24797 S 9.07
4 Hadley Anderson Catibou Rey 24.962
5 Sara Trepanier Bliss 25.569
6 Nicole Utikal Hobo Joe 25.715
7 Ryen Atkission Ginger 25.721
8 Dawn Lantz AnniesSmokinRocket 27.037
9 Briella Cantrell Joesladyskippedabar 27.637
10 Kiersten Herth - J2 Jojo 27.724
11 Deborah Thoms Bliss 28.086
12 Maile Ayers Jerry Del Rey 28.192
13 Liz Willis Cougars First Request ~ 29.569
14 Kaleya Onasch Apachee 31.047
15 Alyssa Hall - W1 Will Be Classified (Wilk  31.197
16 Mandee Dudley - G1 Geee Six 31.414
17 Teaka Dahlstrom - R2 RSR Linas Cowgirl “Ma 35.209
18 Karlee cushman Owen 54.074
19 Karina stelck Destined to be Bandit 55.751
20 Madison Thomas Coral 57.23

21



